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FLOOR DRAIN FITTING ASSEMBLY
CONCRETE ON WOOD FORM 

FOR FLOORS 

FLOOR DRAIN 
STRAINER & BODY 

COUPLING 
P-43

INSERT 
P-01

HANGER 
S-01

EZ-NO HUB 
PLAS.TO IRON FTG. 

C.I. P-TRAP
(BY OTHERS) NOTE: USE PROSET'S P-90 HI-TEMP PVC 

TO CONNECT THE DRAIN TO THE TRAP 

Size Part No. 

3" P3565HX 
3" P35903 
3" A03238 
3" S35470 

4" P4565HX 
4" P45903 
4" A04238 
4" S45470 

W.H. Directory Reference 99 Edition 
Firestop Device 

,... - W.H. Design No. PS/PH 120-02
■ : ■ F Rating 2 Hrs. 

Description 

3" C.I. X.H. Floor Drain 
3" P-90 Pipe Nipple 
3" Hanger Assembly 
3" E-Z No-Hub Coupling 

4" C.I. X.H. Floor Drain 
4" P-90 Pipe Nipple 
4" Hanger Assembly 
4" E-Z No-Hub Coupling 

Price 

72.80 
1.60 
6.45 
7.50 

75.60 
2.15 

15.65 
10.00 

m 
Total 

88.35 

103.40 

®PRoSET
® 

SYSTEMS 

•. FIRESTOP PENETRATORru

DATE: 
5-31-21

DRG.NO. 
B-6510X-Ap


